
2022 ASBOA ARKANSAS2022  ASBOA ARKANSAS   
STATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIPSTATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIP

CLASS 3A - 15 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 3A - 15 COMPETING BANDS
BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 79.050BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 4TH PLACE - 79.050

HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 6TH PLACE - 78.500HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 6TH PLACE - 78.500
PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 12TH PLACE - 68.600PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 12TH PLACE - 68.600

CLASS 4A - 19 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 4A - 19 COMPETING BANDS
WALDRON HIGH SCHOOL BAND | 8TH PLACE - 78.100WALDRON HIGH SCHOOL BAND | 8TH PLACE - 78.100

OZARK HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 77.900.OZARK HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 9TH PLACE - 77.900.

CLASS 5A - 19 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 5A - 19 COMPETING BANDS
THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 3RD PLACE - 81.150 (1ST DIV)THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 3RD PLACE - 81.150 (1ST DIV)

CLASS 6A - 13 COMPETING BANDSCLASS 6A - 13 COMPETING BANDS
VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 1ST PLACE - 89.000VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 1ST PLACE - 89.000   

(1ST DIV & HIGH MUSIC AND VISUAL SCORE)(1ST DIV & HIGH MUSIC AND VISUAL SCORE)
GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 8TH PLACE - 73.700GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 8TH PLACE - 73.700


